MINERAL AREA COLLEGE

Results By Survey Responses People Focused Questions
Did the instructor . Did you gain knowledge, skill, | Was the instructor helpful and .
e e . roeny o7y fombong o rsperie oSt UG S

Evaluated svy 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt

Individual Rev Exp % Mean Resp Mean Resp Mean Resp Mean Resp Mean Resp
Adkisson, Michael 78 119 66 20 78 20 78 1.9 78 20 78 1.9 78
Alberson, Roy 6 16 38 18 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6
Barks, Melynda 72 116 62 20 72 1.9 72 20 72 1.9 72 1.9 72
Barnes, Jonathan 15 46 33 1.9 15 1.9 15 1.9 15 1.9 15 1.9 15
Baskin, Timothy 17 53 20 20 20 20 20
Black, Melissa 25 20 20 20 20 20 20
Blum, Jennifer 14 64 20 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Boyd, Steven 23 26 20 18 20 20 20
Brown, Teresa 11 22 50 18 11 18 11 17 11 18 11 16 1
Byers, Korey 75 103 73 20 75 20 75 20 75 20 75 20 75
Calkins, Nathan 38 100 38 20 38 20 38 20 38 20 38 20 38
Carson-Bird, Elizabeth 29 73 40 18 29 18 29 1.9 29 1.9 29 18 29
Chamberlain, Jessica 13 37 35 20 13 20 13 20 13 20 13 20 13
Church, Jason 11 44 25 20 11 20 11 20 11 20 11 20 1
Clausen, Andrew 48 112 43 1.9 48 18 48 18 48 1.9 48 18 48
Cole, Joshua 12 21 57 20 12 20 12 20 12 20 12 1.9 12
Conway, Wanda 40 68 59 1.9 40 20 40 1.9 40 1.9 40 1.9 40
Copeland, Timothy 17 53 20 20 20 20 20
Cross, John 8 63 20 5 20 5 20 5 20 5 20 5
Davis, Steven 10 17 59 20 10 20 10 20 10 1.9 10 20 10
Day, Darick 1 9 11 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1
DeMaria, Brittany 6 17 35 17 6 18 6 17 6 18 6 18 6
Duncan, Leslie 6 10 60 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6
Edgar, Judy 9 25 36 16 8 16 8 18 8 16 8 16 8
Ellett, Nathan 9 1" 82 20 9 20 9 20 9 20 9 20 9
Evans, Leslie 15 25 60 1.9 15 1.9 15 1.9 15 1.9 15 1.9 15

Grand Total *: 3004 6092 49 1.9 2999 20 2999 19 2999 19 2999 19 2999
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Fitzwater, Jason 6 33 18 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6
Flatt, Christopher 3 14 21 17 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 17 3
Flotron, Richard 29 71 41 20 29 1.9 29 20 29 1.9 29 1.9 29
Francis, Sherry 19 66 29 20 19 20 19 1.9 19 20 19 1.9 19
Freeman, Jamie 13 25 52 1.9 13 20 13 1.9 13 1.9 13 1.9 13
Furry, Payton 3 31 10 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
Gallaher, Charles 14 25 56 1.9 14 1.9 14 1.9 14 1.9 14 1.9 14
Gerwitz, James 4 9 44 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4
Gillette, Stacey 56 144 39 20 56 20 56 20 56 20 56 20 56
Glasbrenner, Laura 60 107 56 19 60 2.0 60 19 60 2.0 60 19 60
Greenland, Roger 26 64 41 1.9 26 20 26 20 26 20 26 1.9 26
Hadler, Michelle 4 7 57 20 4 2.0 4 2.0 4 2.0 4 2.0 4
Harden, Jodi 49 113 43 1.9 49 1.9 49 1.9 49 18 49 18 49
Harris, Clevelon 9 22 41 20 9 20 9 1.9 9 1.9 9 20 9
Harris, Jessica 10 18 56 1.9 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 10
Heiar, Gregory 20 10 20 20 20 2 20 20
Helman, Leslie 42 7 20 20 20 20 20
Holder, Connie 60 71 85 20 60 20 60 1.9 60 20 60 20 60
Hutchings, Grant 15 30 50 20 15 20 15 20 15 20 15 20 15
Jackson, Zak 32 55 58 20 32 20 32 20 32 20 32 20 32
Jaycox, Daniel 15 39 38 20 15 20 15 1.9 15 20 15 20 15
Jaycox, Pamela 42 68 62 20 42 20 42 20 42 20 42 20 42
Jordan, Heather 5 16 31 18 5 18 5 18 5 18 5 18 5
Junge, Pamela 46 62 74 20 46 20 46 20 46 20 46 20 46
Kieschnick, Lauren 47 133 35 20 47 20 47 20 47 1.9 47 1.9 47
Kline, Todd 20 45 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9
Klusmeyer, Christopher 26 35 20 20 20 20 20
Labruyere, Lana 91 164 55 1.9 91 1.9 91 1.9 91 18 91 1.9 91
Lilley, Jymie 25 48 52 20 24 20 24 20 24 20 24 20 24
Marler, Kevin 14 34 41 18 14 1.9 14 1.9 14 1.9 14 1.9 14
Martin, Daniel 27 50 54 20 27 20 27 20 27 20 27 20 27
Matheny, Mchelle 11 23 48 18 1" 1.9 11 18 11 18 1" 17 1

Grand Total *: 3004 6092 49 1.9 2999 2.0 2999 1.9 2999 1.9 2999 1.9 2999
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McCoy, Valerie 8 14 57 1.9 20 1.9 20 1.9
McMahan, Jacob 6 18 33 20 20 20 20 20
McMillian, Roger 8 19 42 20 20 20 20 20
Miller, Ellen 127 194 65 20 127 20 127 20 127 20 127 20 127
Miller, Jay 30 62 48 17 30 1.9 30 18 30 1.9 30 16 30
Mitchell, Keith 17 38 45 1.9 16 20 16 20 16 20 16 20 16
Moore, Macy 2 8 25 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2
Morgan, Mictoria 42 70 60 20 42 1.9 42 1.9 42 20 42 20 42
Mueller, Danielle 93 105 89 20 93 20 93 20 93 20 93 20 93
Murdock, Emily 56 120 47 20 56 1.9 56 1.9 56 1.9 56 1.9 56
Neece, Shanna 2 8 25 20 2 20 2 15 2 20 2 20 2
Neff, Kathryn 24 43 56 20 24 20 24 18 24 20 24 1.9 24
Nivens, Joel 3 8 38 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3
Nute, Manfred 26 44 59 18 26 20 26 20 26 20 26 1.9 26
Palmer, Briley 4 16 25 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4
Partney, Jeremy 44 123 36 19 44 20 44 19 44 20 44 20 44
Petty, Bethany 4 25 16 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4
Pipkin, Lisa 62 168 37 18 62 18 62 18 62 1.9 62 1.9 62
Portell, Taylor 16 39 41 18 16 1.9 16 20 16 1.9 16 1.9 16
Riehn, Pamela 7 16 44 16 7 17 7 19 7 16 7 17 7
Rodgers, Sarah 40 43 93 20 40 20 40 20 40 20 40 1.9 40
Roney, Ashley 24 25 18 20 20 20 18
Roth, Andrea 56 13 20 20 20 20 20
Ruch, Mchael 29 48 60 20 29 20 29 20 29 20 29 20 29
Ruesler, Janice 8 18 44 20 8 20 8 20 8 20 8 1.9 8
Ruess, Douglas 12 66 18 20 12 20 12 20 12 20 12 20 12
Scheidt, Brian 50 126 40 1.9 49 20 49 1.9 49 20 49 1.9 49
Scheldt, Brandon 34 47 72 1.9 34 20 34 18 34 20 34 20 34
Schrum, Scott 4 1" 36 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4
Scoggin, Addie 18 26 69 20 18 1.9 18 1.9 18 1.9 18 1.9 18
Seaber, Karen 29 68 43 1.9 29 18 29 1.9 29 1.9 29 18 29
Sheets, Alison 8 15 53 1.9 8 20 8 1.9 8 20 8 1.9 8

Grand Total *: 3004 6092 49 1.9 2999 2.0 2999 1.9 2999 1.9 2999 1.9 2999
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Shelton, William 7 34 21 14 7 20 7 17 7 20 7 1.9 7
Shewvchuk, Abigail 102 107 95 1.9 102 1.9 102 1.9 102 18 102 1.9 102
Sikes, Jennifer 10 47 21 18 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 18 10
Smith, Dale 11 24 46 20 1" 20 1" 20 1" 20 1" 20 1
Steel, Barbara 12 21 57 18 12 20 12 1.9 12 20 12 1.9 12
Stricklin, Derek 40 59 68 20 40 1.9 40 1.9 40 20 40 20 40
Sullivan-Shinn, Sally 17 25 68 20 17 20 17 20 17 20 17 20 17
Suttles, Sadonya 102 133 7 20 102 20 102 20 102 20 102 20 102
Szalmasagi, Jacquelyn 22 50 44 1.7 22 16 22 18 22 15 22 15 22
Tarno, Karen 6 9 67 18 6 20 6 17 6 20 6 18 6
Thompson, Jordan 33 55 60 20 33 20 33 20 33 20 33 20 33
Trehy, Mchael 8 13 62 18 8 20 8 1.9 8 20 8 1.9 8
Vaughn, Craig 24 29 20 20 19 20 20
Vest, LeeAnne 16 25 64 1.9 16 1.9 16 1.9 16 1.9 16 1.9 16
Warner, Abril 36 90 40 1.9 36 1.9 36 1.9 36 1.9 36 1.9 36
Weber, James 19 64 30 20 19 1.9 19 20 19 1.9 19 1.9 19
Weisler, Bailey 16 42 38 20 16 1.9 16 1.9 16 20 16 1.9 16
Wells, Mercedes 12 20 60 18 12 18 12 18 12 18 12 18 12
Werremeyer, Nathan 13 26 50 1.9 13 20 13 20 13 20 13 20 13
West, Rita 1 10 10 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1
White, Kevin 32 103 31 20 32 20 32 1.9 32 20 32 20 32
Williams, Margaret 48 104 46 19 48 19 48 19 48 20 48 19 48
Wilson, Megan 89 149 60 20 89 20 89 20 89 20 89 20 89
Wilson, Rodney 72 94 77 20 71 20 71 20 71 20 71 20 71
Wisdom, Deborah 65 131 50 20 65 20 65 20 65 20 65 20 65
Wiskus, Richard 19 50 38 20 19 20 19 20 19 20 19 20 19
Wolk, Jill 28 71 39 1.9 28 1.9 28 20 28 1.9 28 1.9 28
Young, Kimberly 10 17 59 1.9 10 18 10 20 10 20 10 1.9 10
Young, Shawn 20 64 31 1.9 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Grand Total *: 3004 6092 49 1.9 2999 20 2999 19 2999 19 2999 19 2999

* Filtering on columns does not affect grand total
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